
Role Name Email Address
Administrative Council Chairperson David Surratt dvdsurratt@yahoo.com
Vice-Chairperson/Lay Leader Bob Burnette bobburnettehv@gmail.com
Recording Secretary Mary Rutledge Maryrutledge64@gmail.com
Lay Delegate to Annual Conference Liz Gray lizgray704@gmail.com
Administratrive Council At-Large Daniel Durham daniel_durham_2000@yahoo.com

Becky Fortenberry fortenberrytommy@yahoo.com
Kristi Smith kristi_fisher@hotmail.com
Tony Wilson kingsmtntony@yahoo.com
Abier Thornton abier_us@yahoo.com
Ginger Feimster ginger@designbrothers.com
Josh Beaty jmb240@gmail.com
Barbara Tria putter1570@gmail.com
Beverly LaBoone beverlylaboone@gmail.com

Sunday School Coordinator Teri Wilson snoopmoxtater@gmail.com
Finance Committee Chairperson Russell Tindall rbtindall@gmail.com
Treasurer Maggie Moore maggie0642@gmail.com

Teri Wilson snoopmoxtater@gmail.com
Paige Dunigan paige1210@gmail.com
Pam Stowe wstowe5612@Yahoo.com

Finance Committee Members Pete Rutledge Rutledgepete3@gmail.com
Stephanie Love sblove516@gmail.com
Ed Hanigan ehanigan@bellsouth.net
Debbie Thames dhthames@gmail.com
John Tria johnjt1946@gmail.com
Cassie Fann hrz7478@aol.com
Kari Langley langleykh@gmail.com
Jeff Rogers jeff.rogers78@gmail.com

Staff/Parish Relations Chairperson Tina Moore dkmoore2@bellsouth.net
Staff/Parish Relations Heather Taylor heatherctaylor@outlook.com

Tina Moore dkmoore2@bellsouth.net
Leigh Nance lenance@gaston.k12.nc.us
Rick Thames rthames54@gmail.com
Wanda Randolph wandaran01@gmail.com
Alisha Brinkley alisha.blinck@gmail.com
Matt Gillespie matt@mavmet.com
Doug Moody YellowSwab@aol.com

Board of Trustees Chairperson Stephanie Beaty Sgroover44@gmail.com
Board of Trustees Elizabeth Maynard etmaynard@gmail.com

Drew Loper drew.loper@gmail.com
David Bashant dbashant@gmail.com 
Jon Boney jonboney@gmail.com      
Matthew Henry henrymk1107@gmail.com
Jeff Langley langleyjef@gmail.com
Jim Magennis lmagennis0206@gmail.com
Cindy Tilley cindy.l.tilley@gmail.com
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Endowment Committee Chairperson Dottie Ison dsison601@gmail.com
Endowment Committee Hollan Delany hb1032@yahoo.com

David Brinkley dbrinkley15@gmail.com
Stephanie Love sblove516@gmail.com
Keith Moore kandtmoore2@gmail.com
Connie Atkins chrisatkins903@gmail.com
Jessica Latchana jessica06louise@yahoo.com
Genora Cheshire genchloe@gmail.com
Danny LaBoone dlaboone4937@gmail.com
Jessica Durham jessicadurham02@gmail.com

Lay Leadership George Ragsdale george@fumcbelmont.org
Katie Gillespie katierhyne09@gmail.com
Adam Tipton adam.tipton@engineer.com
Sally Bashant sallyb704@hotmail.com
Cheryl Sutton cheryl.ms.sutton@gmail.com
Elizabeth Boney elizboney321@gmail.com
Mike Martin pwmartin2002@yahoo.com
Brandon Martin w.brandon.martin@gmail.com
Jonathan Marr jonathan.r.marr@gmail.com
Angela Bradmon abradmon@gmail.com

Worship Committee Chairperson Barbara Lange scubadol@icloud.com
Worship Committee Rita Greene-Barnard greene130@aol.com

Bob Burnette bobburnettehv@gmail.com
Susan Burnette sacoley@bellsouth.net
Cindy Jenkins cwjenkins@carolina.rr.com
Kathy Johnston klove3j@carolina.rr.com
Denise Martin dcampolieto@hotmail.com
Kurt Preisach kurtpreisach@live.com
Dottie Moore dbmoore919@aol.com

Mission and Service Chairperson Lisa Millspaw lmillspaw@hotmail.com
Mission and Service Committee Lynn Hansen lhansen@crowdercc.com

Sharon Lochaby slochaby@carolina.rr.com
Keith Moore kandtmoore2@gmail.com
Ann Marie Rogers clemsonvineyard@hotmail.com
Liz Gray lizgray704@gmail.com
Cindy Meilike cindymeilike@hotmail.com
Missy White mhwhite65@gmail.com
Roger White rtwhite07@gmail.com

Children's Council Chairperson Hollan Delany hb1032@yahoo.com
Children's Council Lauren Bryant lbrookins18@gmail.com

Katie Gillespie katierhyne09@gmail.com
Karen Henry henrymk1107@gmail.com
Jennifer Martin jennifer@fumcbelmont.org
Teri Wilson snoopmoxtater@gmail.com

Youth Council Chairperson Genora Cheshire genchloe@gmail.com
Youth Council Jon Boney jonboney@gmail.com

Ben Millspaw bmillspaw@carolina.rr.com
Jessica Gray jessicawestendorf@yahoo.com
Shanda Fangman fangmandds@hotmail.com
Tina Moore dkmoore2@bellsouth.net
Mary Beth Tipton tiptons.nc@gmail.com
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Tresca McSwain thmcswain@gmail.com
Elizabeth Boney elizboney321@gmail.com
Heather Taylor heatherctaylor@outlook.com
Stephanie Beaty Sgroover44@gmail.com

Family Life Committee Genora Cheshire genchloe@gmail.com
Tricia VanGastle tvangastle@gmail.com
Paige Dunigan paige1210@gmail.com
Doreen Collins doreen@fumcbelmont.org
Rita Wilson madre9794@yahoo.com
Tony Wilson kingsmtntony@yahoo.com

CDC Board Chairperson Danielle Kelly drl317@gmail.com
CDC Board Kathy Johnston klove3j@carolina.rr.com

Danielle Kelly drl317@gmail.com
Mike Giang mgiang22@gmail.com
Shanda Fangman fangmandds@hotmail.com
Mary Beth Tipton tiptons.nc@gmail.com
James Harris mrhjph1@gmail.com
Kristie Marr kristielmarr@gmail.com
Danielle Preisach asupeach1@live.com

Racial Healing and Reconciliation Mark Andrews williammarkandrews@gmail.com
Cheryl Sutton cheryl.ms.sutton@gmail.com
Kim Ingram kingram@wnccumc.org
Doreen Collins doreen@fumcbelmont.org
Genora Cheshire genchloe@gmail.com
Thomas Taylor thomas.p.taylor2@gmail.com
George Ragsdale george@fumcbelmont.org
Mark Sutton mark@fumcbelmont.org
Rita Wilson madre9794@yahoo.com
Tony Wilson kingsmtntony@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Boney elizboney321@gmail.com
Kent Tilley kent.tilley@gmail.com
Cindy Tilley cindy.l.tilley@gmail.com
Angie Wheeler jljones6145@outlook.com

Safe Sanctuaries Advocate Erin Tindall elroberts86@gmail.com
Robbie Cheshire andekrob@aol.com
Lori Hanafin lorih@holyangelsnc.org
Laura Henkel hnetboy@aol.com
Beverly LaBoone beverlylaboone@gmail.com
Jessica Latchana jessica06louise@yahoo.com
Jennifer Martin jennifer@fumcbelmont.org
Quanna McAlister quanna@fumcbelmont.org
Doug Moody YellowSwab@aol.com
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